
FIG ART WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

14.-17.6. 2018

GUIMARAES (POR)

NF NF NF

1 GUA VEGA LOPEZ Jorge 1 POR ROMERO Diogo 1 ROU COTUNA Vlad Bogdan

2 MEX LOPEZ Simon 2 HUN KARDOS Botond 2 ROU MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile

3 MEX RAZO PADILLA Patricio 3 HUN KALLAI Zoltan 3 CUB LARDUET Manrique

4 AUT HOECK Vinzenz 4 ROU COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 4 CUB LERU Randy

5 AUT BENDA Alexander 5 ROU GROZA Andrei Ioan 5 ESP ZAPATA Rayderley FIG

6 CAN CLAY Zachary 6 CUB LERU Randy 6 ESP DIALLO Thierno

7 CAN COURNOYER Rene 7 CUB LARDUET Manrique 7 GER JURSCH Christopher

8 NOR ROENBECK Nikolai 8 ESP DIALLO Thierno 8 GER DUNKEL Nils

9 NOR HEGGEMSNES Sofus 9 GER HERRMANN Lucas 9 MEX RAZO PADILLA Patricio

10 JPN SATO Takumi 10 GER DUNKEL Nils 10 MEX DE LUNA Fabian

11 JPN MAEDA Koki 11 SUI MBOYO Henji 11 NED VAN GELDER Yuri

12 FRA BOULET Edgar 12 LTU TVOROGAL Robert 12 CAN COURNOYER Rene

13 GBR FRASER Joe 13 LTU KUZMICKAS Tomas 13 CAN CLAY Zachary

14 POR ALMEIDA Bernardo 14 GUA GODINEZ Luis 14 JPN SATO Takumi

15 HUN KARDOS Botond 15 GUA RUBIO Abellino 15 JPN YUNOKI Kentaro

16 ROU KOTRONG Adelin 16 MEX NUNEZ Isaac 16 SUI RIZZO Marco

17 ROU COTUNA Vlad Bogdan 17 MEX CERDA Kevin 17 GBR FRASER Joe

18 CUB LARDUET Manrique 18 AUT BENDA Alexander 18 GBR REGINI-MORAN Giarnni

19 CUB LERU Randy 19 AUT DYRMISHI Xheni 19 GUA GODINEZ Luis

20 ESP ZAPATA Rayderley 20 CAN CLAY Zachary 20 GUA ESPINOZA Victor

21 ESP DIALLO Thierno 21 CAN PELLERIN Thierry 21 HUN KALLAI Zoltan

22 GER JURSCH Christopher 22 NOR ROENBECK Nikolai 22 AUT BENDA Alexander

23 GER HERRMANN Lucas 23 NOR HEGGEMSNES Sofus 23 AUT HOECK Vinzenz

24 SUI RIZZO Marco 24 JPN MAEDA Koki 24 NOR ROENBECK Nikolai

25 LTU KUZMICKAS Tomas 25 JPN KAMEYAMA Kohei 25 NOR HEGGEMSNES Sofus

26 LTU TVOROGAL Robert 26 FRA BOULET Edgar 26 FRA BOULET Edgar

27 FRA AUGIS Axel 27 LTU TVOROGAL Robert

28 GBR FRASER Joe 28 LTU KUZMICKAS Tomas

29 GBR REGINI-MORAN Giarnni 29 POR ALMEIDA Bernardo

30 CRO VUGRINSKI Kristijan 30 POR ALMEIDA Simao

31 CRO VLAHEK Jakov

NF Full Name NF Full Name NF Full Name

1 JPN SATO Takumi 1 NOR HEGGEMSNES Sofus 1 FRA BOULET Edgar

2 FRA BOULET Edgar 2 NOR ROENBECK Nikolai 2 FRA AUGIS Axel

3 ROU KOTRONG Adelin 3 HUN KARDOS Botond 3 GBR FRASER Joe

4 ROU MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 4 HUN VECSERNYES David 4 POR ALMEIDA Bernardo

5 GUA VEGA LOPEZ Jorge 5 GBR REGINI-MORAN Giarnni 5 POR ROMERO Diogo

6 LTU TVOROGAL Robert 6 GBR FRASER Joe 6 ROU COTUNA Vlad Bogdan

7 LTU KUZMICKAS Tomas 7 GER HERRMANN Lucas 7 ROU MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile

8 MEX LOPEZ Simon 8 GER DUNKEL Nils 8 SUI MBOYO Henji

9 MEX DE LUNA Fabian 9 CAN COURNOYER Rene 9 ESP DIALLO Thierno

10 SUI RIZZO Marco 10 CAN CLAY Zachary 10 FRA KARDOS Botond

11 NOR ROENBECK Nikolai 11 AUT HOECK Vinzenz 11 FRA VECSERNYES David

12 NOR HEGGEMSNES Sofus 12 AUT BENDA Alexander 12 GER JURSCH Christopher

13 HUN KALLAI Zoltan 13 CUB LERU Randy 13 GER HERRMANN Lucas

14 HUN VECSERNYES David 14 CUB LARDUET Manrique 14 GUA ESPINOZA Victor

15 GBR FRASER Joe 15 POR ROMERO Diogo 15 CAN COURNOYER Rene

16 GBR REGINI-MORAN Giarnni 16 POR ALMEIDA Simao 16 CAN CLAY Zachary

17 GER JURSCH Christopher 17 JPN MAEDA Koki 17 AUT BENDA Alexander

18 GER HERRMANN Lucas 18 JPN YUNOKI Kentaro 18 ATU HOECK Vinzenz

19 CAN COURNOYER Rene 19 FRA BOULET Edgar 19 LTU KUZMICKAS Tomas

20 AUT BENDA Alexander 20 FRA AUGIS Axel 20 LTU TVOROGAL Robert

21 AUT HOECK Vinzenz 21 ROU GROZA Andrei Ioan 21 CUB LARDUET Manrique

22 CUB LARDUET Manrique 22 ROU MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 22 CUB LERU Randy

23 CUB LERU Randy 23 GUA GODINEZ Luis 23 MEX CERDA Kevin

24 GUA RUBIO Abellino 24 MEC ROMERO MOLINA Miguel

25 LTU TVOROGAL Robert 25 NOR ROENBECK Nikolai

26 LTU KUZMICKAS Tomas 26 NOR HEGGEMSNES Sofus

27 MEX NUNEZ Isaac 27 JPN YUNOKI Kentaro

28 MEX DE LUNA Fabian

29 ESP ZAPATA Rayderley

30 ESP DIALLO Thierno

31 SUI MBOYO Henji
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